Privacy Policy

Last Updated: 12/13/2023

This Privacy Policy outlines the practices and procedures of JLB Games ("we," "us," or "our") concerning the collection, use, and disclosure of your personal information when you use our website, products, services, or interact with us in any way. We are committed to safeguarding your privacy and ensuring the security of your personal information. By accessing or using our services, you consent to the terms of this Privacy Policy.

Information We Collect

We may collect various types of information when you interact with us, including:

Personal Information: This includes but is not limited to your name, email address, phone number, and other contact information when you voluntarily provide it to us.

Usage Data: We may collect information about how you use our website, products, or services. This may include IP addresses, browser type, operating system, referral sources, and pages visited.

Cookies: We may use cookies and similar tracking technologies to enhance your experience on our website. You can manage your cookie preferences through your browser settings.

How We Use Your Information

We may use your information for the following purposes:

To provide and maintain our services.

To communicate with you, respond to your inquiries, and provide customer support.

To improve our website, products, and services.

To send you updates, promotional materials, and newsletters if you have subscribed to them.

To monitor the usage of our services and gather analytics to improve our offerings.

Disclosure of Your Information

We may disclose your information in the following circumstances:

To comply with legal obligations.

To protect and defend our rights and property.

To prevent or investigate possible wrongdoing in connection with our services.

To protect the personal safety of users of our services or the public.

Third-Party Services

Our services may contain links to third-party websites or services. Please note that we are not responsible for the privacy practices of these third parties. We encourage you to review the privacy policies of these websites or services before providing any personal information to them.

Security

We take reasonable measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access or disclosure. However, no method of transmission over the internet or electronic storage is entirely secure. Therefore, while we strive to protect your personal information, we cannot guarantee its absolute security.

Your Choices

You have the right to access, correct, or delete your personal information. You may also opt-out of receiving promotional emails from us by following the instructions provided in those emails.

Children's Privacy

Our services are not intended for individuals under the age of 13. We do not knowingly collect personal information from children under 13. If you believe we have inadvertently collected such information, please contact us, and we will take the necessary steps to delete it.

Changes to this Privacy Policy

We may update our Privacy Policy from time to time. The most recent version will be posted on our website with the date of the last update.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy or our data practices, please contact us at our Contact Page or at 734-672-4066.

By using our services, you agree to the terms of this Privacy Policy. We appreciate your trust in JLB Games and are committed to protecting your privacy.

JLB Games 909 S Main St. Englewood, OH 45322 734-672-4066

12/13/2023